

Co-Signer Agreement

I agree to pay all debt that is accumulated from the failure of the below noted prospective or current tenant to pay, although I will not receive any benefits, service or use from Creek Locks Mobile Home Park, LLC, or take residence in the Creek Locks Mobile Home Park without written approval from Creek Locks Mobile Home Park, LLC. I may be sued for payment even though the above prospective tenant who receives the benefits, service and use of Creek Locks Mobile Home Park, LLC. is capable of paying any accumulated debt. The accumulated debt may include all outstanding rent payments, late fees, court costs, attorney fees, charges for maintenance and/or clean up performed on the prospective tenant's lot, or other charges that are stated in the Rules and Regulations of Creek Locks Mobile Home Park. I have read the rules and regulations of Creek Locks Mobile Home Park, which contains the responsibilities of the prospective tenant, and have read the Co-Signer Notice.

I have been given a complete set of rules and regulations of Creek Locks Mobile Home Park, a copy of this notice in writing that obligates me or the prospective tenant

Signature of Tenant

Date

Printed Name of Tenant

Signature of Co-Signer

Date

Printed Name of Co-Signer

Social Security Number

Phone Number

Address